
1. Earth Day 2. 3R’S (Save Electricity) Presentation by members 4. Save water

(Presentation by Members) 5. Cleanliness (Message to all) 6. Presentation for 

kitchen garden (gardening) 7. How to make compost pit. 8. Model to show water

harvesting structure or presentation (PPT) 9. Practicing paper recycling 10. 

Making earthen Fridge/Useabel things 11. Presentation on planting tress. 12. Tree

Plantation 13. Making bird feeder 14. Making ecosystem 15. Reducing Pollution-

Best ideas presentation 16. Distributing green badges. 

1st unit test - July/August
2nd unit test - November/December
Half Yearly - September
Annual Examination - March
Note : 4 Written class less of all subjects are compulsory in everymonth.

Delhi Public School, Kurukshetra School Calander 2025-26

6 April  Sunday Ram Navami
10 April  Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
14 April  Monday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
29 April  Tuesday  Maharshi Parshuram Jayanti
12 May  Monday  Buddha Purnima
29 May  Tuesday  Maharana Pratap Jayanti
27 July  Sunday  Haryali Teej
9Aug.  Saturday  Raksha Bandhan
15 Aug.  Friday  Independence Day
16 Aug.  Saturday  Janamashtami
5 Sept.  Friday  Eide Mulad /Teachers’ Day
23 Sept. Tuesday  Heroes’s Martyrdom Day
2 Oct.  Tuesday  Dusshera (Vijaya Dashami)
7 Oct.  Tuesday  Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti
10 Oct.  Friday  Karwa Chauth
22 Oct.  Wednesday Diwali
5 Nov.   Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
25 Dec.  Tuesday  Christmas Day
26 Dec.  Friday  Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti
27 Dec.  Saturday  Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Summer Break : 1ST June to 30th June/ Winter Break : 1ST Jan to 10th Jan. / 
(Holidays Dates are tentative)

Date &
Month HolidayDay

For Classes - 3rd to 9th,11th

ECO Club

Class - III to VIII

Term-I (100 Marks) (To be held in second week of September)

20 Marks of Periodic Assessment :-

10 Marks of Periodic Tests

5 Marks of Notebook Assessment

5 Marks of Subject enrichment Activities

80 Marks - Term-I Exam

Term-II (100 Marks) (To be held in First week of March)

20 Marks of Periodic Assessments:-

10 Marks of Periodic Test

5 Marks of Notebook Assessment

5 Marks of Subject Enrichment Activities

Annual Assessment :

50% of 1st Term + 50% of 2nd Term

  (All the dates are tentative)

Visualizing Maths Subject
Maths Craft
Abacus
Maths Quiz
Math’s as a career (P)

Figure Me Out
Reasoning
Bodmas
Maths as a skill (P)

Math’s Utility in life (P)
Geometry in daily life (P) 
Basic Geometry (P)
Maths in Daily life (P)

SCHOLASTIC AREA :

Maths Club

Literary Club Science Club Activities

Inter House Competition

Ÿ Library Week
Ÿ Book Campaign
Ÿ Story Telling & Recitation
Ÿ Creative Writing
Ÿ Word of the day (Everyday)
Ÿ  English Language Enrichment  
 Activity
Ÿ  Essay writing (Hindi+English)
Ÿ  Know about Sanskrit Language
Ÿ  More about Hindi Language
Ÿ  To know about Punjabi Language 
Ÿ  Book Reading
Ÿ  Comprehension Solving Activity
Ÿ  Newspaper Reading
Ÿ  Quiz
Ÿ  ASL Activity
Ÿ  Declamation
Ÿ  Debate

Ÿ Science Quiz
Ÿ Model Making
Ÿ Presentation on Scientific Logics 
 behind Superstitions
Ÿ The Rocket Science Presentation
Ÿ  Activity on Healthy food

Ÿ Maths Quiz

Ÿ Science Quiz

Ÿ Literary Quiz (Hindi+English)

Ÿ Role Play

Ÿ  Singing

Ÿ  Folk Dance

Ÿ  Inter House Match

Ÿ  Power Point Presentation

Ÿ  Best out of Waste

Ÿ  Sport’s Day
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